8:30

9:00

9:15

9:20

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

12:15

12:45

1:00

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

pPm

pm

S
AT P
QIS

~

South Miami-Dac

Watershed Stuc
Advisory Committ

November 30, 2006 Meeting #53
Homestead Sports Complex
1601 SE 28th Avenue
Homestead, Florida

AGENDA
Registration
Welcome/Chair Announcements
Agenda Review /Guidelines
Project Manager’s Report
Presentation on Salt Water Intrusion Report

Discussion of Potential Amendment to WSAC Decision Making
Procedures

Public Comment
Break

Distribution of Implementation Strategies Document (November
30, 2006 Draft)

Small Group Exercise: Zone C (shown on Watershed Plan Design
Guide Map)

Small Group Reports
Member Forum

Evaluations/Adjourn



