

November 30, 2006 Meeting #53 Homestead Sports Complex 1601 SE 28th Avenue Homestead, Florida

AGENDA

8:30	am	Registration
9:00	am	Welcome/Chair Announcements
9:15	am	Agenda Review/Guidelines
9:20	am	Project Manager's Report
9:30	am	Presentation on Salt Water Intrusion Report
10:00	am	Discussion of Potential Amendment to WSAC Decision Making Procedures
10:30	am	Public Comment
10:45	am	Break
11:00	am	Distribution of Implementation Strategies Document (November 30, 2006 Draft)
11:15	am	Small Group Exercise: Zone C (shown on Watershed Plan Design Guide Map)
12:15	pm	Small Group Reports
12:45	pm	Member Forum
1:00	pm	Evaluations/Adjourn